2019 Political Action Committee (“PAC”) Contributions

Alabama
Byrne, Bradley
Jones, Doug
Sewell, Terri

Arizona
McSally, Martha

Arkansas
Cotton, Thomas
Hill, French

California

CA ChamberPAC
Caballero, Anna
Cervantes, Sabrina
Chen, Phillip

Glazer, Steve

Kiley, Kevin

Limon, Monique
Majority Committee PAC (MC PAC)
McCarthy, Kevin
New PAC

Nunes, Devin
Obernolte, Jay
Panetta, Jimmy
Peters, Scott
Portantino, Anthony
Sanchez, Linda
Sherman, Brad
Thompson, Mike
Vargas, Juan

Colorado
Gardner, Cory
Tipton, Scott R.

Connecticut

Himes, Jim

Jobs and Innov. Matter PAC JIM PAC
Larson, John

BANK OF AMERICA %7

Committee Type
Federal House
Federal Senate
Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal Senate
Federal House

State Multi Issue PAC
State Senate

State House

State House

State Senate

State House

State House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State House

Federal House

Federal House

State Senate

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Fedearl House

Federal Senate
Federal House

Federal House
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Amount
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000

$1,500

$5,000
$2,000

$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$4,000
$1,500

$5,000
$2,000

$5,000
$5,000
$2,500



Delaware

Blue Hen PAC

Blunt Rochester, Lisa

Coons, Chris

DE Democratic Legislative Camp. Cmte.
First State PAC

Poore, Nicole

Federal — District of Columbia

American Bankers Assoc. PAC (ABA BANKPAC)
Bank Policy Institute PAC

Consumer Bankers Assn. PAC

Financial Services Forum PAC

Mortgage Bankers Association PAC

Securities Industry and Financial Markets Assn. PAC

Structured Finance Coalition PAC

Florida

Buchanan, Vernon

Florida BankPAC

Murphy, Stephanie

Shalala, Donna
Wasserman-Schultz, Debbie

Georgia

21st Century Majority Fund Fed (Isakson-GA-USS)
Ferguson, Drew

GA Bankers Assn. State PAC

Graves, Tom

Loudermilk, Barry

Morris, Gregory Adam

Perdue, David

Ralston, David

Scott, David

lllinois

Brady, Bill

Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC
Cullerton, John J.

Davis, Rodney

Durkin, James

Foster, Bill

BANK OF AMERICA

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal Senate

State Party Committee
Federal Leadership PAC
State Senate

Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal PAC

Federal House
State Multi Issue PAC
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

State Multi Issue PAC
Federal House

Federal House

State House

Federal Senate

State House

Federal House

State Senate

State Multi Issue PAC
State Senate

Federal House

State House

Federal House

N
\

$5,000
$5,000
$2,000
$600
$5,000
$600

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500

$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000

$2,500
$1,500
$4,000
$2,500
$2,000

$500
$2,500
$2,800
$5,000

$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$3,500
$2,000
$5,000



IL Bankers Assoc. PAC
Kinzinger, Adam
LaHood, Darin
Madigan, Michael J.
O'Connor, Patrick J.
Quigley, Michael
Reilly, Brendan
Schneider, Brad
Villegas, Gilbert

Indiana

All Hands PAC
Bray, Rodric D
Hollingsworth, Trey
Porter, Greg
Walorski, Jackie

lowa
Goldfinch PAC

Kansas
Estes, Ron
Marshall, Roger

Kentucky

BARR PAC

Barr, Andy
McConnell, Mitch

Louisiana
Scalise, Steve

Maine
Charlotte PAC
Collins, Susan

Prosperity for Maine's Future

Maryland

AmeriPAC:Fund for A Greater America (Hoyer-MD-USH)

Cummings, Elijah
Hoyer, Steny
Maryland Bank PAC
Ruppersberger, Dutch

BANK OF AMERICA

State Multi Issue PAC
Federal House
Federal House

State House

City Alderman
Federal House

City Alderman
Federal House

City Alderman

Federal Leadership PAC
State Senate

Federal House

State House

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House
Federal Senate

Federal House

State PAC
Federal Senate
State PAC

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal House

State Multi Issue PAC
Federal House

N
\

$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500

$750

$2,500
$500
$2,000
$500
$4,000

$2,000

$1,000
$5,000

$5,000
$6,000
$2,500

$5,000

$100
$7,000
$500

$5,000
$3,500
$5,000
$2,000
$3,500



Massachusetts
Galvin, William F.
Jones, Bradley H.

Madison PAC (Neal-MA-USH)

Neal, Richard

Michigan

House Republican Campaign Committee (Ml)

Huizenga, Bill
Kildee, Dan
Lawrence, Brenda

MI Bankers Assoc. MIBANK PAC-State

Michigan Democratic House Fund

Michigan Senate Democratic Fund

Michigan Senate Republican Campaign Committee

Peters, Gary

Minnesota
Emmer, Tom

Missouri

Arthur, Lauren
BLAINE PAC

Clay Jr., William Lacy
Luetkemeyer, Blaine
Smith, Jason

Uniting Missouri PAC
Wagner, Ann

Montana
Daines, Steven

Nebraska
Smith, Adrian

Nevada
Lee, Susie

BANK OF AMERICA

Secretary of State
State House

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal House

State Party PAC
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

State Multi Issue PAC
State Party PAC
State Party PAC
State Party PAC
Federal Senate

Federal House

State Senate

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
State PAC

Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal House

Federal House

N
\

$500
$250
$5,000
$3,500

$2,500
$7,000
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$10,000

$4,500

$500
$5,000
$3,500
$5,000
$4,000
$2,000
$9,500

$1,000

$3,500

$1,500



New Hampshire
D'Allesandro, Lou
NH Dem Senate Committee/Caucus

NH Senate Republican Political Action Committee

Shaheen, Jeanne

New lJersey
Gottheimer, Josh
Pascrell, Bill

New York

Clarke, Yvette
Cuomo, Andrew
Higgins, Brian
IMPACT
Maloney, Carolyn
Meeks, Gregory
NY Dem Senate Campaign Committee
Reed, Tom
Stefanik, Elise
Suozzi, Tom
Zeldin, Lee

North Carolina
Adams, Alma
Budd, Theodore (Ted) P.
Cooper, Roy A lll
Eiselt, Julie
Holding, George
Innovation PAC
Lyles, Vi

McHenry, Patrick
Mitchell, James
Next Century Fund
Rouzer, David
Tillis, Thom
Walker, Mark

Ohio

Beatty, Joyce
Davidson, Warren
Gonzalez, Anthony
Johnson, Bill

BANK OF AMERICA

State Senate

State Party Committee
State Party Committee
Federal Senate

Federal House
Federal House

Federal House
Governor

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal House

State Party Committee
Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

Federal House
Governor

City Council

Federal House

Federal Leadership PAC
Mayor

Federal House

City Council

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal House

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

N
\

$250
$500
$500
$1,000

$2,500
$2,000

$1,500
$15,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000

$1,000
$4,500
$5,100

$500
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000

$500
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000

$5,500
$2,000
$2,500
$1,000



Joyce, David

Patton, Thomas F. (Tom)
Stivers, Steve
Wenstrup, Brad
Whaley, Nan

Oklahoma
Lucas, Frank
Stitt, Kevin

Pennsylvania

Boyle, Brendan

Build PA PAC

Kelly, Mike (George J.)

PA Bankers Assn. PAC Public Affairs

PA Republican Senate Committee/Caucus

Rhode Island
Magaziner, Seth
Mattiello, Nicholas A.
McCaffrey, Michael J.
Reed, John (Jack)
Ruggerio, Dominick
Shekarchi, Joseph

South Carolina

BRIDGE PAC-Building Relationships
Clyburn, Jim E.

Rice, Tom

Timmons, William

South Dakota
Rounds, Mike

Tennessee
Hagerty, Bill
Kustoff, David
Rose, John

Texas

Abbott, Greg
Arrington, Jodey
Brady, Kevin

BANK OF AMERICA

Federal House
State House
Federal House
Federal House
Mayor

Federal House
Governor

Federal House

State PAC

Federal House

State Multi Issue PAC
State Party Committee

State Treasurer
State House
State Senate
Federal Senate
State Senate
State House

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

Federal Senate

Federal Senate
Federal House
Federal House

Governor
Federal House
Federal House

N
\

$2,000
$500
$2,500
$1,000
$250

$2,000
$2,000

$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,000

$150
$250
$150
$4,500
$250
$150

$5,000
$1,500
$2,500
$3,000

$2,500

$2,500
$5,000
$2,000

$10,000
$4,500
$5,000



Campbell, Donna
Conaway, Mike
Creighton, Brandon
Garcia, Sylvia
Geren, Charles
Gooden, Lance
Hancock, Kelly
Marchant, Kenny
Nichols, Robert
Paxton, Angela
Whitmire, John
Williams, Roger

Utah
McAdams, Ben

Virginia

Cline, Ben

Cox, Kirk

Filler-Corn, Eileen
Jones, Chris

Locke, Mamie E.
Marsden, David
McClellan, Jennifer
Riggleman, Denver
Saslaw, Richard (Dick)
VA Bankers Assn. PAC

VA Senate Republican Caucus, Inc.

Warner, Mark
Wexton, Jennifer

Washington
Kilmer, Derek
Mullet, Mark

West Virginia
Capito, Shelley Moore
Mooney, Alex

Wisconsin

Duffy, Sean

Moore, Gwendolynne
Steil, Bryan

BANK OF AMERICA

State Senate
Federal House
State Senate
Federal House
State House
Federal House
State Senate
Federal House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
Federal House

Federal House

Federal House

State House

State House

State House

State Senate

State Senate

State Senate

Federal House

State Senate

State Multi Issue PAC
State Party Committee
Federal Senate
Federal House

Federal House
State Senate

Federal Senate
Federal House

Federal House
Federal House
Federal House

N
\

$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$4,500
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000

$2,500

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$9,500
$1,000
$3,000
$2,500
$3,500
$6,000

$2,500
$1,000

$5,000
$2,500

$2,000
$4,000
$3,000



Wyoming
Cheney, Liz
Enzi, Michael

Federal House
Federal Senate

\
\

BANK OF AMERICA

$2,500
$1,000



	2019 Political Action Committee (“PAC”) Contributions

