

2019 Political Action Committee ("PAC") Contributions

Alabama	Committee Type	Amount
Byrne, Bradley	Federal House	\$2,500
Jones, Doug	Federal Senate	\$1,000
Sewell, Terri	Federal House	\$1,000
Arizona		
McSally, Martha	Federal Senate	\$1,500
Arkansas		
Cotton, Thomas	Federal Senate	\$5,000
Hill, French	Federal House	\$3,000
niii, Frencii	rederal nouse	\$2,000
California		
CA ChamberPAC	State Multi Issue PAC	\$1,000
Caballero, Anna	State Senate	\$1,500
Cervantes, Sabrina	State House	\$1,500
Chen, Phillip	State House	\$1,500
Glazer, Steve	State Senate	\$1,500
Kiley, Kevin	State House	\$1,500
Limon, Monique	State House	\$2,000
Majority Committee PAC (MC PAC)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
McCarthy, Kevin	Federal House	\$5,000
New PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Nunes, Devin	Federal House	\$2,500
Obernolte, Jay	State House	\$1,500
Panetta, Jimmy	Federal House	\$1,000
Peters, Scott	Federal House	\$2,000
Portantino, Anthony	State Senate	\$2,000
Sanchez, Linda	Federal House	\$1,000
Sherman, Brad	Federal House	\$1,000
Thompson, Mike	Federal House	\$4,000
Vargas, Juan	Fedearl House	\$1,500
Colorado		
Gardner, Cory	Federal Senate	\$5,000
Tipton, Scott R.	Federal House	\$2,000
riptori, scott it.	i edelai House	72,000
Connecticut		
Himes, Jim	Federal House	\$5,000
Jobs and Innov. Matter PAC JIM PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Larson, John	Federal House	\$2,500



Delaware		
Blue Hen PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Blunt Rochester, Lisa	Federal House	\$5,000
Coons, Chris	Federal Senate	\$2,000
DE Democratic Legislative Camp. Cmte.	State Party Committee	\$600
First State PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Poore, Nicole	State Senate	\$600
Full of Physics (Coll off)		
Federal – District of Columbia	Fodoval Trado Assa DAC	¢E 000
American Bankers Assoc. PAC (ABA BANKPAC)	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Bank Policy Institute PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Consumer Bankers Assn. PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Financial Services Forum PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Mortgage Bankers Association PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$2,500
Securities Industry and Financial Markets Assn. PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Structured Finance Coalition PAC	Federal PAC	\$2,500
Florida		
Buchanan, Vernon	Federal House	\$1,000
Florida BankPAC	State Multi Issue PAC	\$5,000
Murphy, Stephanie	Federal House	\$2,000
Shalala, Donna	Federal House	\$1,000
Wasserman-Schultz, Debbie	Federal House	\$1,000
Georgia		
21st Century Majority Fund Fed (Isakson-GA-USS)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Ferguson, Drew	Federal House	\$1,500
GA Bankers Assn. State PAC	State Multi Issue PAC	\$4,000
Graves, Tom	Federal House	\$2,500
Loudermilk, Barry	Federal House	\$2,000
Morris, Gregory Adam	State House	\$500
Perdue, David	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Ralston, David	State House	\$2,800
Scott, David	Federal House	\$5,000
IIII:u ata		
Illinois Produ Bill	State Senate	¢2.000
Brady, Bill Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce BAC	State Senate State Multi Issue PAC	\$2,000 \$1,000
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce PAC		\$1,000
Cullerton, John J.	State Senate	\$2,000
Davis, Rodney	Federal House	\$3,500
Durkin, James	State House	\$2,000
Foster, Bill	Federal House	\$5,000



IL Bankers Assoc. PAC Kinzinger, Adam LaHood, Darin Madigan, Michael J. O'Connor, Patrick J. Quigley, Michael Reilly, Brendan Schneider, Brad Villegas, Gilbert	State Multi Issue PAC Federal House Federal House State House City Alderman Federal House City Alderman Federal House City Alderman Federal House City Alderman	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$5,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$1,500 \$2,500 \$750
Indiana		
All Hands PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Bray, Rodric D	State Senate	\$500
Hollingsworth, Trey	Federal House	\$2,000
Porter, Greg Walorski, Jackie	State House Federal House	\$500 \$4,000
Waldiski, Jackie	redetal nouse	Ş4,000
Iowa		
Goldfinch PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,000
Kansas		
Estes, Ron	Federal House	\$1,000
Marshall, Roger	Federal House	\$5,000
Kentucky		
BARR PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Barr, Andy	Federal House	\$6,000
McConnell, Mitch	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Louisiana		
Scalise, Steve	Federal House	\$5,000
Maine		
Charlotte PAC	State PAC	\$100
Collins, Susan	Federal Senate	\$7,000
Prosperity for Maine's Future	State PAC	\$500
Maryland		
AmeriPAC:Fund for A Greater America (Hoyer-MD-USH)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Cummings, Elijah	Federal House	\$3,500
Hoyer, Steny	Federal House	\$5,000
Maryland Bank PAC	State Multi Issue PAC	\$2,000
Ruppersberger, Dutch	Federal House	\$3,500
		+3,500



Massachusetts		
Galvin, William F.	Secretary of State	\$500
Jones, Bradley H.	State House	\$250
Madison PAC (Neal-MA-USH)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Neal, Richard	Federal House	\$3,500
Michigan		
House Republican Campaign Committee (MI)	State Party PAC	\$2,500
Huizenga, Bill	Federal House	\$7,000
Kildee, Dan	Federal House	\$3,500
Lawrence, Brenda	Federal House	\$2,000
MI Bankers Assoc. MIBANK PAC-State	State Multi Issue PAC	\$2,000
Michigan Democratic House Fund	State Party PAC	\$1,000
Michigan Senate Democratic Fund	State Party PAC	\$1,000
Michigan Senate Republican Campaign Committee	State Party PAC	\$2,500
Peters, Gary	Federal Senate	\$10,000
Minnesota		
Emmer, Tom	Federal House	\$4,500
Missouri		
Arthur, Lauren	State Senate	\$500
BLAINE PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Clay Jr., William Lacy	Federal House	\$3,500
Luetkemeyer, Blaine	Federal House	\$5,000
Smith, Jason	Federal House	\$4,000
Uniting Missouri PAC	State PAC	\$2,000
Wagner, Ann	Federal House	\$9,500
Montana		
Daines, Steven	Federal Senate	\$1,000
Nebraska		
Smith, Adrian	Federal House	\$3,500
Nevada		
Lee, Susie	Federal House	\$1,500



New Hampshire		
D'Allesandro, Lou	State Senate	\$250
NH Dem Senate Committee/Caucus	State Party Committee	\$500
NH Senate Republican Political Action Committee	State Party Committee	\$500
Shaheen, Jeanne	Federal Senate	\$1,000
New Jersey		
Gottheimer, Josh	Federal House	\$2,500
Pascrell, Bill	Federal House	\$2,000
New York		
Clarke, Yvette	Federal House	\$1,500
Cuomo, Andrew	Governor	\$15,000
Higgins, Brian	Federal House	\$2,000
IMPACT	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Maloney, Carolyn	Federal House	\$2,000
Meeks, Gregory	Federal House	\$2,000
NY Dem Senate Campaign Committee	State Party Committee	\$1,000
Reed, Tom	Federal House	\$5,000
Stefanik, Elise	Federal House	\$1,000
Suozzi, Tom	Federal House	\$5,000
Zeldin, Lee	Federal House	\$2,000
		γ=,000
North Carolina		
Adams, Alma	Federal House	\$1,000
Budd, Theodore (Ted) P.	Federal House	\$4,500
Cooper, Roy A III	Governor	\$5,100
Eiselt, Julie	City Council	\$500
Holding, George	Federal House	\$2,500
Innovation PAC	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Lyles, Vi	Mayor	\$1,000
McHenry, Patrick	Federal House	\$5,000
Mitchell, James	City Council	\$500
Next Century Fund	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,000
Rouzer, David	Federal House	\$1,000
Tillis, Thom	Federal Senate	\$5,000
Walker, Mark	Federal House	\$1,000
Ohio		
Beatty, Joyce	Federal House	\$5,500
Davidson, Warren	Federal House	\$2,000
Gonzalez, Anthony	Federal House	\$2,500
Johnson, Bill	Federal House	\$1,000
301113011, BIII	. caciai i loasc	71,000



Joyce, David	Federal House	\$2,000
Patton, Thomas F. (Tom)	State House	\$500
Stivers, Steve	Federal House	\$2,500
Wenstrup, Brad	Federal House	\$1,000
Whaley, Nan	Mayor	\$250
Oklahoma		
Lucas, Frank	Federal House	\$2,000
Stitt, Kevin	Governor	\$2,000
Pennsylvania		
Boyle, Brendan	Federal House	\$2,500
Build PA PAC	State PAC	\$1,000
Kelly, Mike (George J.)	Federal House	\$5,000
PA Bankers Assn. PAC Public Affairs	State Multi Issue PAC	\$2,500
PA Republican Senate Committee/Caucus	State Party Committee	\$1,000
Rhode Island		
Magaziner, Seth	State Treasurer	\$150
Mattiello, Nicholas A.	State House	\$250
McCaffrey, Michael J.	State Senate	\$150
Reed, John (Jack)	Federal Senate	\$4,500
Ruggerio, Dominick	State Senate	\$250
Shekarchi, Joseph	State House	\$150
South Carolina		
BRIDGE PAC-Building Relationships	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Clyburn, Jim E.	Federal House	\$1,500
Rice, Tom	Federal House	\$2,500
Timmons, William	Federal House	\$3,000
South Dakota		
Rounds, Mike	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Tennessee		
Hagerty, Bill	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Kustoff, David	Federal House	\$5,000
Rose, John	Federal House	\$2,000
Texas		
Abbott, Greg	Governor	\$10,000
Arrington, Jodey	Federal House	\$4,500
Brady, Kevin	Federal House	\$5,000



Campbell, Donna	State Senate	\$2,500
Conaway, Mike	Federal House	\$2,000
Creighton, Brandon	State Senate	\$2,500
Garcia, Sylvia	Federal House	\$4,500
Geren, Charles	State House	\$2,500
Gooden, Lance	Federal House	\$2,500
Hancock, Kelly	State Senate	\$5,000
Marchant, Kenny	Federal House	\$2,500
Nichols, Robert	State Senate	\$2,500
Paxton, Angela	State Senate	\$2,500
Whitmire, John	State Senate	\$2,500
Williams, Roger	Federal House	\$3,000
Utah	Fadavalllavas	ć2 F00
McAdams, Ben	Federal House	\$2,500
Virginia		
Cline, Ben	Federal House	\$500
Cox, Kirk	State House	\$1,000
Filler-Corn, Eileen	State House	\$1,000
Jones, Chris	State House	\$500
Locke, Mamie E.	State Senate	\$500
Marsden, David	State Senate	\$500
McClellan, Jennifer	State Senate	\$500
Riggleman, Denver	Federal House	\$9,500
Saslaw, Richard (Dick)	State Senate	\$1,000
VA Bankers Assn. PAC	State Multi Issue PAC	\$3,000
VA Senate Republican Caucus, Inc.	State Party Committee	\$2,500
Warner, Mark	Federal Senate	\$3,500
Wexton, Jennifer	Federal House	\$6,000
Washington		
Kilmer, Derek	Federal House	\$2,500
Mullet, Mark	State Senate	\$1,000
West Virginia		
Capito, Shelley Moore	Federal Senate	\$5,000
Mooney, Alex	Federal House	\$2,500
Missansin		
Wisconsin	Fodoral House	¢2.000
Duffy, Sean	Federal House	\$2,000
Moore, Gwendolynne	Federal House	\$4,000
Steil, Bryan	Federal House	\$3,000



Wyoming

Cheney, Liz Federal House \$2,500 Enzi, Michael Federal Senate \$1,000